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Cheat to win - Luke Crossett
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  779.00 45.82 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  87.00 5.12 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  255.00 15.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  123.00 7.24 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13  177.00 10.41 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  341.00 20.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  237.00 13.94 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  140.00 8.24 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  175.00 10.29 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  322.40 18.96 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  601.00 35.35
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  256.00 15.06
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  188.00 11.06
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9  220.00 12.94
George Pickens WR PIT 9  168.00 9.88
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  228.00 13.41

Elena's Eagles - Cliff Crossett
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  739.00 43.47 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14  169.00 9.94 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  372.00 21.88 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  391.00 23.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  405.00 23.82 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  425.00 25.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  196.00 11.53 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  191.00 11.24 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10  180.00 10.59 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10  411.40 24.20 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9  171.00 10.06
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  223.00 13.12
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9  177.00 10.41
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  152.00 8.94
Nick Folk K NE 10  160.00 9.41
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  293.10 17.24

Fournettecations - Brad Barrier
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  648.00 38.12 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  234.00 13.76 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  208.00 12.24 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  198.00 11.65 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  252.00 14.82 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  214.00 12.59 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9  127.00 7.47 *
David Njoku TE CLE 9  140.00 8.24 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  155.00 9.12 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  329.20 19.36 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  692.00 40.71
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  220.20 12.95
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  214.00 12.59
Allen Lazard WR GB 14  176.00 10.35
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  228.00 13.41
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  101.00 5.94

HeHateMe - Billy
Justin Fields QB CHI 14  505.00 29.71 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  400.00 23.53 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  235.00 13.82 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  237.00 13.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  199.00 11.71 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  292.00 17.18 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  228.00 13.41 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  343.00 20.18 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  190.00 11.18 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  329.20 19.36 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11  627.00 36.88
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8  95.00 5.59
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14  200.60 11.80
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  228.00 13.41
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9  159.00 9.35
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  143.00 8.41

Joe Mama - Steven Trieu
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  635.00 37.35 *
James Conner RB ARI 13  199.00 11.71 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  269.00 15.82 *
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10  57.80 3.40 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  272.00 16.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  453.00 26.65 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  250.50 14.74 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  143.00 8.41 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  145.00 8.53 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  358.60 21.09 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  545.00 32.06
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13  173.00 10.18
Chris Olave WR NO 14  209.00 12.29
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9  189.30 11.14
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9  87.00 5.12
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  294.30 17.31

Master Bateser - Mandy Bates-Patterson
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  739.00 43.47 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  87.00 5.12 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  208.00 12.24 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  392.00 23.06 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  178.00 10.47 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  188.00 11.06 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  250.50 14.74 *
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9  87.00 5.12 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6  162.00 9.53 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  274.70 16.16 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  601.00 35.35
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14  187.40 11.02
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6  146.00 8.59
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  168.00 9.88
Hunter Henry TE NE 10  104.00 6.12
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14  101.00 5.94 IR
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14  69.00 4.06 IR

Millerbruin - Sean Miller
Jared Goff QB DET 6  625.00 36.76 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  228.00 13.41 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  392.00 23.06 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  267.00 15.71 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  365.00 21.47 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  228.00 13.41 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14  187.50 11.03 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  211.00 12.41 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  190.00 11.18 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  306.10 18.01 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10  426.00 25.06
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  279.00 16.41
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  268.00 15.76
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  252.70 14.86
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  199.00 11.71
Washington CommanderD/ST WAS 14  307.80 18.11

Sandusky Power Shower - Niko
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  635.00 37.35 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  223.00 13.12 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  171.00 10.06 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  405.00 23.82 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  228.00 13.41 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  425.00 25.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  242.00 14.24 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  191.00 11.24 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  191.00 11.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  358.60 21.09 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  651.00 38.29
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13  173.00 10.18
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  234.00 13.76
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  231.00 13.59
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9  220.00 12.94
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  137.00 8.06
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Suq Madiq - Donovan Campione
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  867.00 51.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  235.00 13.82 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  234.00 13.76 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  238.00 14.00 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6  160.00 9.41 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  283.50 16.68 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  199.00 11.71 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  141.00 8.29 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14  174.00 10.24 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  335.50 19.74 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9  473.00 27.82
Cam Akers RB LAR 7  149.00 8.76
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14  143.60 8.45
Drake London WR ATL 14  173.00 10.18
Taysom Hill TE NO 14  178.90 10.52
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  293.70 17.28
Michael Thomas WR NO 14  49.00 2.88 IR

T.A.N - Gabe Marin
Tom Brady QB TB 11  627.00 36.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  324.00 19.06 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  400.00 23.53 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  185.70 10.92 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  178.00 10.47 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  349.00 20.53 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  292.00 17.18 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7  151.70 8.92 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  178.00 10.47 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 9  232.80 13.69 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  651.00 38.29
Rachaad White RB TB 11  151.40 8.91
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  184.00 10.82
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14  174.00 10.24
Cade Otton TE TB 11  86.00 5.06
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 6  267.70 15.75

Talk to me Goose - BJ Del Toro
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  779.00 45.82 *
James Conner RB ARI 13  199.00 11.71 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  243.00 14.29 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  191.00 11.24 *
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10  172.30 10.14 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9  177.00 10.41 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  199.00 11.71 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  100.00 5.88 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  335.50 19.74 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  545.00 32.06
AJ Dillon RB GB 14  161.00 9.47
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14  174.00 10.24
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  196.00 11.53
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14  142.00 8.35
Wil Lutz K NO 14  112.00 6.59
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  294.30 17.31

The Four Assed Monkeys - Scott Holt
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  425.00 25.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  372.00 21.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  255.00 15.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  349.00 20.53 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  252.00 14.82 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 14  176.00 10.35 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  252.70 14.86 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  211.00 12.41 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10  180.00 10.59 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  322.40 18.96 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9  171.00 10.06
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10  106.00 6.24
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  269.00 15.82
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE 0.00 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  184.00 10.82
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  101.00 5.94
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7  81.00 4.76 IR

The Infamous Chris - Scott Hightower
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  867.00 51.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  180.00 10.59 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  279.00 16.41 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  267.00 15.71 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  365.00 21.47 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  283.50 16.68 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  283.00 16.65 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  136.00 8.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  175.00 10.29 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  293.70 17.28 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14  520.00 30.59
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  234.00 13.76
Chris Olave WR NO 14  209.00 12.29
Christian Watson WR GB 14  187.50 11.03
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  141.00 8.29
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14  174.00 10.24
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7  239.00 14.06 IR

The J'ger Bombs - Kevin Patterson
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  648.00 38.12 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14  169.00 9.94 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  391.00 23.00 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  256.00 15.06 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  272.00 16.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  453.00 26.65 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  341.00 20.06 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  140.00 8.24 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7  155.00 9.12 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10  411.40 24.20 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  502.00 29.53
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  185.70 10.92
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13  177.00 10.41
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  214.00 12.59
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  152.00 8.94
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 14  262.40 15.44

THE SUN GOD - Tate Powers
Justin Fields QB CHI 14  505.00 29.71 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  326.00 19.18 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  243.00 14.29 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  171.00 10.06 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14  138.00 8.12 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  283.00 16.65 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  228.00 13.41 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  343.00 20.18 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  191.00 11.24 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  282.30 16.61 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  425.00 25.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  180.00 10.59
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  231.00 13.59
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  175.00 10.29
Zach Ertz TE ARI 13  112.00 6.59
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6  175.00 10.29 IR
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7  81.00 4.76 IR
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9  159.00 9.35 IR

Wolverine - Logan Adams
Jared Goff QB DET 6  625.00 36.76 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  326.00 19.18 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  324.00 19.06 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  228.00 13.41 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  268.00 15.76 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  238.00 14.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  175.00 10.29 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  228.00 13.41 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  178.00 10.47 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  282.30 16.61 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  692.00 40.71
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  162.00 9.53
Marquise Brown WR ARI 13  161.00 9.47
Julio Jones WR TB 11  66.00 3.88
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7  151.70 8.92
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 13  279.60 16.45

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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